
***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Stratford Dog Agility Inc DATE: 19/11/2023

19/11/2023: Event 1a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 83.00; ROT 1.86

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

200 Denehey, C Finegold Pay the Pyper WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 1b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 83.00; ROT 1.86

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

303 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 1c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.95

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 405 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Brackenvue Mystic Shadow 27.46 0 0.00

401 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Shes So Fine 0.00 DQ

403 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ

406 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 0.00 DQ

404 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) TILDAWITHTORQUE 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 1d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 77.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 515 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bandilea Love Shines 39.50 0 0.00
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2 501 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 31.76 5 5.00

3 525 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 32.24 5 5.00

4 529 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 52.96 15 15.00

509 Claughton, A Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen 0.00 DQ

513 McCann, S (East Gippsland) SCHORSCH 0.00 DQ

508 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ

516 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 0.00 DQ

523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ

520 Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC) Sayreovi Fields of Fire 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 1e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.97

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 600 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend 50.87 5 5.00

2 603 Borghesi, I Josmyn I Am Jedda 39.31 10 10.00

604 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya 0.00 DQ

602 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 2a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.39

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 2b Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.39

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 2c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.53

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 400 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 32.27 10 10.00

19/11/2023: Event 2d Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.61

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 530 Jerrett, V (Stratford Dog Agility) Nahrof Split The Difference 39.96 0 0.00

2 Q 502 Jerrett, V (Stratford Dog Agility) Sashdan Gold Charm (AI) 44.40 0 0.00

3 Q 518 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 57.27 0 0.00

4 506 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 45.46 5 5.00

5 528 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 42.10 10 10.00

6 524 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa 77.16 15 26.16

527 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 0.00 DQ

517 Bergin, K Raddish 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 2e Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 172; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.57

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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601 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 3a Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 3b Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 302 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 49.70 0 0.00

2 301 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 72.89 5 11.89

300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 3c Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.11

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 402 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) 45.57 0 0.00

19/11/2023: Event 3d Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.21

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 510 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 39.56 0 0.00
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2 500 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Illoura Believe TheHype 38.96 15 15.00

503 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ

507 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 3e Masters Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 196; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.16

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

605 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 4a Novice Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 122; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 602 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 16.30 5 5.00

2 603 Borghesi, I Josmyn I Am Jedda 28.64 5 5.00

19/11/2023: Event 4b Novice Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 122; SCT 39.00; ROT 3.13

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 515 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bandilea Love Shines 31.17 0 0.00

2 Q 522 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx 35.73 0 0.00

3 526 Weaver, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Mockingjay 37.47 10 10.00

504 Weaver, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summer Thyme Spritz 0.00 DQ

512 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Picture This 0.00 DQ
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519 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine WD/ABS

505 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS 0.00 DQ

514 Cameron, R (CDOC) Bluemoon Brandy WD/ABS

521 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 DQ

508 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast DQ

19/11/2023: Event 4c Novice Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 122; SCT 41.00; ROT 2.98

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

404 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) TILDAWITHTORQUE 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 4d Novice Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 122; SCT 44.00; ROT 2.77

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 4e Novice Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 122; SCT 44.00; ROT 2.77

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 5a Excellent Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 171; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.64

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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604 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya DQ

600 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 5b Excellent Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 171; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.72

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 520 Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC) Sayreovi Fields of Fire 47.97 0 1.97

2 513 McCann, S (East Gippsland) SCHORSCH 38.72 5 5.00

3 527 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 28.65 10 10.00

506 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 0.00 DQ

509 Claughton, A Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen 0.00 DQ

501 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 0.00 DQ

516 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 0.00 DQ

525 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 0.00 DQ

528 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 5c Excellent Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 171; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.56

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

405 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Brackenvue Mystic Shadow 0.00 DQ

400 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 DQ

403 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 5d Excellent Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 171; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.35

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

303 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 5e Excellent Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 171; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.35

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

202 Denehey, C TS CH. T CH. NEUT CH. TRI CH. Waiwilta Ricciardo WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 6a Masters Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.24

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

605 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 6b Masters Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.3

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 30.96 5 5.00

2 507 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 31.05 5 5.00

3 510 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 31.61 5 5.00

4 517 Bergin, K Raddish 40.45 10 10.00

503 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ

524 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa 0.00 DQ
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529 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ

500 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Illoura Believe TheHype 0.00 DQ

530 Jerrett, V (Stratford Dog Agility) Nahrof Split The Difference 0.00 DQ

502 Jerrett, V (Stratford Dog Agility) Sashdan Gold Charm (AI) 0.00 DQ

518 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 6c Masters Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.19

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 402 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) 40.33 0 0.00

401 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Shes So Fine 0.00 DQ

406 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 0.00 DQ

19/11/2023: Event 6d Masters Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 302 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 40.26 0 0.00

2 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 42.41 0 0.00

3 Q 301 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 61.72 0 0.00

19/11/2023: Event 6e Masters Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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201 Denehey, C Waiwilta Francesca SWN WD/ABS

19/11/2023: Event 7 Open Jumping Geoff Taylor STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 169)

 -- JUMPING 200 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 300 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 400 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 500 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

 -- JUMPING 600 -  ROT ; SCT 53.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 302 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 29.18 0 0.00

2 Q 516 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 34.60 0 0.00

3 Q 502 Jerrett, V (Stratford Dog Agility) Sashdan Gold Charm (AI) 42.27 0 0.00

4 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 42.86 0 0.00

5 501 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 25.68 5 5.00

6 405 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Brackenvue Mystic Shadow 25.79 5 5.00

7 400 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 27.59 5 5.00

8 528 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 31.72 5 5.00

9 508 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 32.10 5 5.00

10 513 McCann, S (East Gippsland) SCHORSCH 32.87 5 5.00

11 527 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 33.58 5 5.00

12 530 Jerrett, V (Stratford Dog Agility) Nahrof Split The Difference 42.73 5 5.00

13 500 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Illoura Believe TheHype 23.67 10 10.00

14 509 Claughton, A Ildanach Arrow of Everdeen 25.56 10 10.00

15 517 Bergin, K Raddish 38.59 10 10.00
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16 525 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 27.99 15 15.00

17 602 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 32.68 15 15.00

18 529 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 58.78 10 15.78

522 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx 0.00 DQ

512 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Picture This 0.00 DQ

403 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ

600 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend 0.00 DQ

514 Cameron, R (CDOC) Bluemoon Brandy WD/ABS

524 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa 0.00 DQ

503 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ

520 Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC) Sayreovi Fields of Fire 0.00 DQ

401 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Shes So Fine 0.00 DQ

521 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 DQ

303 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ

519 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine WD/ABS

603 Borghesi, I Josmyn I Am Jedda WD/ABS

510 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ

526 Weaver, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Mockingjay 0.00 DQ

301 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 DQ

506 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 0.00 DQ

523 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force WD/ABS

604 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya 0.00 DQ

504 Weaver, T (K9 Agility) Elzscot Summer Thyme Spritz 0.00 DQ

406 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 0.00 DQ

518 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 0.00 DQ
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